
Name:

MARMY NEO 40x40/11
Item NR.:

6 301 72 04 10 18
Weight:

13 kg 11 cm 1:8 
Scale:

www.marmy.eu
Visible height:

14
0

~372
R2

R2

11
0

15
911

0

14
4

328
400

Ø87

Ø1
20

36

36

Ø4
4

69
° 91°

52
Ø42

85°

91
°

69°

13

3°

R2
110

110 12

144

40
0

32
8

~3
72

B

B

A A

Bottom view

B-B

A-A


	Sheets and Views
	Marmy-MARMY NEO 40x40_11


